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O/o Executive Director (Stores & Purchase)
3 "d X'loo r, SLDC Buildin g, D angania, Raipur(C.G .)-492013

Phone-0771 -257 42 40 139 / 47
Bax-0771-2574246

No.02-16/SE-I(S&P)/TR-20/S&P/45/ fr:^a A a r Raipur,dtd.l[bo3 o 2-r RaiPur'dtd

Notice for lST Extension of Due Date
F- 

| : r\rr

Sub: Tender specification No. TR-20/S&P/45 for procurement 33 KV Isolator for
Capital, Deposit & O&M works.

The terms & conditions of NIT No. 02-16/SE-I(S&PyTR-20/S&P156145144 dtd.

07.05.2021 for procurement 33 KV Isolator for Capital, Deposit & O&M works shall be

read as mentioned below :-

All other terms and conditions of the tender no.TR-20/S&P145 shallremainunchanged.

(Er. Telang)
Executive Director (Store & Purchase)

CSPTCL : Raipur

Copy to:-
l. The CE (EITC),CSPDCL,Raipur -Please aruarlge to place/display the aforesaid corrigendunr

of tender TR-20/S&P 145 on the CSPTCL's rvebsite.

sl.
No

Tender No. Particulars

Qty
(Set)

Existing due date
& time of
submission of
Tender

Amended due
date & time of
submission of
Tender

I TR-20/S&P/45
RFx No.
8100021603

33 KV Isolator
(With Insulator)

8004

r200 A

1600 A

t38

16

29

03.06.2021
Time 15.00 Hrs.

21.A6.202r
Time 15.00}ks.


